702 Interchange Blvd., Newark, DE 19711 www.spitzerlighting.com 1/2V1Specification is subject to change without notice
KEY FEATURES
• �Field changeable lumen output and CCT
• �Field install plug and play bi-level sensors
TECHNICAL SUMMARY
WATTAGE: 200W/185W/155W, 270W/230W/200W, 400W/340W/270W
LUMEN/EFFICACY 27500LM/26000LM/22000LM, 38000LM/33000LM/29000LM,
55000LM/50000LM/40000LM (refer to IES) / 150LM/W

- - - - -
MODEL NO. PROJECT/DATETYPE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard  package is fixture with chain and hook accessories.  For stem pendant and surface mount, bracket is sold separately
**AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES: (SOLD SEPARATELY)
C2
ANT-5-4T
C3
ANT-6-4T
RC-100
Remote
Series Lumen Package Voltage CCT Control *EM Option
LHB3 275LC (27500/26000/22000LM)
380LC (38000/33000/29000LM)
550LC (55000/50000/40000LM)
U - (120-277V) CC - (40K/50K
changeable)
C1 - 0-10V dimming 10%
C2 - Microwave Bi-level motion sensor*
C3 - PIR microwave Bi-level motion sensor *
EM1 - 15W EM backup (Factory
installed)
EM2 - 20W EM backup (Factory
installed)
EM3 - 40W EM backup (Factory
installed)
*EM1 and EM2 for LHB3-275LC / LHB3-380LC only
EM3 for LHB3-550LC only
Linear High Bay
LHB3
SPITZER MODEL NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID
LHB3-275LC-U-CC-[C1,C2,C3] S-GYXLS3
LHB3-380LC-U-CC-[C1,C2,C3] S-QL88MM
LHB3-550LC-U-CC-[C1,C2,C3] S-T8CF2F
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures may apply.